The changes listed below include the modifications made by Presidential Proclamation 8214, effective as of Feb. 8, 2008. The changes in duty rates as a result of staging are not reflected in the change record.

Item changed	Nature of change	Effective date	Comment
Compiler's Note	Note on page 2 of general notes updated	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(m)	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.17	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.41	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.50	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.52	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.61	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.66	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.69	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.71	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.74	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.79	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.80	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.85	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.87	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.101	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/28.102	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.10	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.22	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.28	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.29	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.31	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.32	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.42	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.43	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.49	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.53	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.54	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.62	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.63	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.65	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.70	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.74	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.80	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/29.81	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/30.1	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/30.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/30.6	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/30.12	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/30.20	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/31.8	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214

Item changed	Nature of change	Effective date	Comment
GN 25(o)/31.10	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/31.11	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/31.12	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/31.13	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/31.14	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/31.15	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/32.10	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/32.10A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/32.10B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/33.1	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/33.1A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/33.1B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/33.1C	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/33.1D	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/34.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/34.7	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/34.8	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/35.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/35.9	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/38.8	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/38.9	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/38.10	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/38.11	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/38.12	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/38.12A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/38.26	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/42.13	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/42.14	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/48.9	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/48.12	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/48.14	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/61.1	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/61.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/61.5	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/61.6	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/61.11	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/61.12	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/61.13	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/61.46	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/62.20 GN 25(o)/62.64	Deleted Deleted	February 8, 2008 February 8, 2008	PP 8214 PP 8214
GN 25(o)/62.71	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/62.72	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/62.73	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/64.4	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214

Item changed	Nature of change	Effective date	Comment
GN 25(o)/64.4A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/64.4B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/64.2	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/64.3	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/64.4	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/64.5	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/68.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/68.6	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/68.7	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/68.8	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/68.8A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/70.15	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/70.16	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/71.3	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/73.8	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/78.1	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/78.3	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/78.4	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/79.1	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/79.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/80.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/80.3	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/81.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/81.4	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/81.18	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/81.18A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/84.80	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/84.83	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/84.83A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/84.83B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/84.83C	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/84.84	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(0)/84.85	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214 PP 8214
GN 25(0)/84.115	Replaced Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/84.116 GN 25(o)/84.117	Deleted	February 8, 2008 February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(0)/84.118	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(0)/84.119	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/84.148	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/84.149	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/84.150	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/84.151	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.9	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.10	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.15A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.15B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.16	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.39	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.40	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.41	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.42	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.43	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.44	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.45	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.46	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214

Item changed	Nature of change	Effective date	Comment
GN 25(o)/85.51	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.52	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.53	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.54	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.55	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.56	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.57	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.58	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.59	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.60	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.60A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.60B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.60C	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.60D	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.62(A)	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.89	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.92	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.93	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.94	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.97	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/85.98	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/87.11	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/87.12	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/87.13(B)	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/87.14(B)	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/87.17(B)	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/87.18(B)	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/87.19(B)	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/87.21(B)	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/87.21A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/88.1	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/88.2	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.22	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.22A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.23	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.24	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.25	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.26	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.27	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.28	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.30	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.50	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.52	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.56	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.64	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.64A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214 PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.64B GN 25(o)/90.64C	Inserted Inserted	February 8, 2008 February 8, 2008	PP 8214 PP 8214
GN 25(0)/90.64D	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(0)/90.65	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/90.67	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(0)/90.70	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(0)/90.70 GN 25(0)/91.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(0)/91.3	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/91.9	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214

Item changed	Nature of change	Effective date	Comment
GN 25(o)/93.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/94.1	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/94.4	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/94.5	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.1	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.2	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.3	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.4	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.5	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.6	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.7	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.8	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.10	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.11	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.13	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.15	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/95.17	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/96.1	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/96.20	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/96.25	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/96.26	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/97.1	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 25(o)/97.2	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.16	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.37	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.38	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.40	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.43	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.45	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.52	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.57	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.60	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.64	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.67	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.68	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.72	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.74	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.86	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.87	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/28.88	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.12	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.24	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.25	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.38	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.39	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.49	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.49A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.49B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.55A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.55B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.61	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.63	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.81	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.100	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/29.101	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214

Item changed	Nature of change	Effective date	Comment
GN 26(n)/30.1	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.3	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.4	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.5	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.6	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.7	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.8	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.9	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.10	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.11	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.12	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.13	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.14	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.15	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.16	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.17	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.18	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.19	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.20	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.21	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.22	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.23	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/30.24	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/31.8	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/31.10	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/31.11	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/31.12	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/31.13	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/31.14	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/32.8	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/32.8A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/32.8B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/33.1	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/33.1A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/33.1B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/33.1C	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/33.1D	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/33.1E	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/33.1F	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/34.8	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/34.9	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/38.9	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/38.10	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/38.11	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/38.12	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/38.12A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/38.12B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/38.12C	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/38.25	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/38.28	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/38.28A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/42.13	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/42.14	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/61.1	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214

Item changed	Nature of change	Effective date	Comment
GN 26(n)/61.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/61.5	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/61.6	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/61.7	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/61.11	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/61.12	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/61.13	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/62.11	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/62.29	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/64.3	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/65.2	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/70.19	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/73.12	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/78.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/78.3	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/79.4	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/79.5	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/80.2	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/80.3	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/80.4	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/81.2	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/81.5	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/81.28	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/81.31	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/81.32	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.11	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.11A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.11B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.11C	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.11D	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.11E	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.87	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.90	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.90A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.90B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.90C	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.90D	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.90E	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.91	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.92	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.121	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.122	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.123	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.124	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.154	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.155	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.156	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/84.157	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.9	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.13	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.16A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.16.B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.17	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.37	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.37A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214

Item changed	Nature of change	Effective date	Comment
GN 26(n)/85.43	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.44	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.45	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.46	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.47	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.48	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.49	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.50	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.51	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.52	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.53	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.54	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.54A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.55	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.56	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.57	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.57A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.57B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.57C	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.57D	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.58	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.59	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.60	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.61	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.62	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.62A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.62B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.62C	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.62D	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.62E	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.62F	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.62G	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.95	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.96	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.97	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.98	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.100	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.101	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.105	Modified	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.105A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.105B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.112	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.113	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/85.114	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/87.6	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/87.7	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/87.8	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/87.9	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/87.10	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/87.11	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/88.1	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/88.1A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.24	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.25	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.26	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214

Item changed	Nature of change	Effective date	Comment
GN 26(n)/90.27	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.29	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.55	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.55A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.61	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.61A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.61B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.61C	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.61D	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.61E	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.61F	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.61G	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.61H	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.63	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.63A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.63B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/90.63C	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/95.4	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/95.4A	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/95.4B	Inserted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/95.19	Replaced	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
GN 26(n)/95.20	Deleted	February 8, 2008	PP 8214
Chapter 80, Note 1(d)	Last sentence deleted	February 3, 2007	PP 8097